ouvelle Aquitaine Moyenne Distance - Championnat Ligu
ST PAUL LES DAX 22.3.2025
4012NA B.R.O.S

SOUSTONS ‘"HMRORIENTATION

Stéphanie POIVERT
1601NA COF
Course : L

Distance : 3500m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:26:55 (24'50"/km)

21/34 0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:44:07
0:51:27
0:52:30

1. Delphine RODRIGUEZ
2. lsabelle BROUSSE
3. Géraldine PUJOL

1. 00:05:09 311m 16'34"/km
2. 00:03:32 00:08:41 145m 24'22"/km
3. 00:01:40 00:10:21 79m 21'06"/km
4, 00:03:39 00:14:00
5. 00:03:03 00:17:03
6. 00:05:35 00:22:38 210m 26'35"/km
7. 00:06:49 00:29:27 270m 25'15"/km
8. 00:02:46 00:32:13 86m 32'10"/km
0. 00:06:43 00:38:56 314m 21'23"/km
10. 00:05:46 00:44:42 93m 62'00"/km
11. 00:09:43 00:54:25 218m 44'34"/km
12. 00:02:39 00:57:04 93m 28'30"/km
13. 00:01:40 00:58:44
14, 00:02:56 01:01:40 100m 29'20"/km
15. 00:02:14 01:03:54
16. 00:01:34 01:05:28
17. 00:03:10 01:08:38 149m 21'15"/km
18. 00:04:07 01:12:45 242m 17'01"/km
19. 00:03:03 01:15:48 80m 38'08"/km
20. 00:00:46 01:16:34
21. 00:03:48 01:20:22 176m 21'35"/km
22. 00:04:35 01:24:57 343m 13'22"/km
23. 00:01:58 01:26:55 179m 10'59"/km
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